
CENTRAL FLORIDA COMMERCIAL TITLE OPERATIONS - MAITLAND
Robert E. Mosher IV Commercial Production Manager RMosher@fnf.com 407-670-2434
Tara Jackson Asst. Commercial Production Manager  Tara.Jackson@fnf.com 407-618-2974
Customer Service  CFLProduction@fnf.com 877-947-5483

COMMERCIAL EXAMINERS
Jim Dyer Commercial Underwriter  Jim.Dyer@fnf.com 407-670-2407
Brianna Lindsay Brianna.Lindsay@fnf.com 407-618-2981
Sharon Batchelder Sharon.Batchelder@fnf.com 407-645-1070
Teresa Brown Teresa.Brown@fnf.com 407-618-2946
Terry Dray Terry.Dray@fnf.com 407-670-2431
Laurie French Laurie.French@fnf.com 407-670-2415
Sandy Grabowski Sandy.Grabowski@fnf.com 407-618-2968
Susan Holland Susan.Holland@fnf.com 407-645-1070
Tammie Hoover Tammie.Hoover@fnf.com 407-618-2970
Bonnie Kennedy Bonnie.Kennedy@fnf.com 407-618-2949
Justin Lippard Justin.Lippard@fnf.com 407-618-2985
Andrew McKinniss Andrew.McKinniss@fnf.com 407-618-2942
David Ross David.Ross@fnf.com 407-607-6304

ORDER ENTRY DEPARTMENT
Beverly Boggs Supervisor Beverly.Boggs@fnf.com 407-618-5067
Kathy Chmielarski  Kathy.Chmielarski@fnf.com 407-670-0794
Marc Craen Marc.Craen@fnf.com 407-645-1070
Brooke Mosher Brooke.Mosher@fnf.com 407-670-2429
Please send all new order requests to: CFLProduction@fnf.com  

UPDATE | SEARCH | POLICY DEPARTMENT
Kaylee Boggs Kaylee.Boggs@fnf.com 407-618-2987
Wendy Deschenes Wendy.Deschenes@fnf.com 407-644-5115
Megan Ellis  Megan.Ellis@fnf.com  
Marie Post Marie.Post@fnf.com 407-670-2478
Tonja Smith Tonja.Smith@fnf.com 407-670-0809
Addie Steffens Addie.Steffens@fnf.com 407-670-0798
Jordan Zohler Jordan.Zohler@fnf.com 407-618-5095

Maitland Operations
2400 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite 200 | Maitland, FL 32751
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